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Anexo

Extracto de Sucesorios    

Herrera BUENAVENTURA
JUAN Domingo DALZOTTO

ELADIO Antonio Santajuliana
Geronimo BENITEZ y Rosa NICOLINI 

FELISA Encarnacion RAMIREZ
VIVALDO Luis Americo 

LOVATO Florencia y MIEREZ Federico
LUQUE Sebastian 

Pedro Regalado FOSSATI y Rogelia SOSA 
JARA Francisco Luis
Elena METRECHEN 

BENITEZ PINTO Joao Solidonio 
y RODRIGUEZ PINTOS Elsa 

Jorge Rafael CANOSA
Omar Roberto BARRIOS

Asuncion Ceranio BADARO, Asuncion 
Geranio BADANO, Asuncion Seranio BADARO 

y Hermelinda Eleutaria VALLEJOS 

184296
1497

39218
198906
55093
38451

189227
19030

32
9185
9808
6048

8849
194301
150674

Mburucuya
Mocoreta

Goya
Capital
Capital
Goya

Capital
Empedrado

Gob. Martinez 
Mercedes
Sto Tome

Gob. Virasoro

Gob. Virasoro
Capital
Capital

Jose Diaz 
Gabriela Chigre

Ana Scheller 
Graciela Arguello

Clarisa Troccoli 
Joseina Reboratti

Natalia Dame
Victor barrios

Monica Lomanaco
Lafuente Ma.
Olga Romero
Alfredo Behr

Alfredo Behr
Ma. Fagnani 
Ma. Fagnani 

3
3
6
3

13

 

12/08
12/08
12/08
12/08
12/08
12/08
12/08
12/08
12/08
12/08
12/08
12/08

12/08
12/08
12/08
12/08

10/08
10/08
10/08
10/08
10/08
10/08
10/08
10/08
10/08
10/08
10/08
10/08

10/08
10/08
10/08
10/08
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